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Part No.
118801622/0
118801620/0
118801632/0
118801635/0
118801624/0
118801633/0
118801641/0
118801628/0
118801626/0
118801625/0
118801637/0
118801636/0
118801630/0
118801631/0
118801638/0
118801639/0
118801627/0
118801629/0
118801609/0
118801612/0
118801613/0
118801614/0
118801610/0
118801611/0
118801615/0
118801640/0
118801619/0
118801617/0
118801618/0
118801616/0

Q.Ty Description
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Left housing

Right housing

Handle cover

Vacumm protection guard
Blower protection guard
Upper vacumm tube
Lower vacumm tube
Dust bag connection part
Blower tube

Blower tube connection part
left decorate cover

right decorate cover
switch button

Speed adjustment button
left channel inlay

right channel inlay
Protection lockoff button
Cable groment

Motor

Power switch

Protected switch
Protected switch

Flexible power cord
Circuitry bord

Wire connector

Motor cushion

Button hook

Screw

Nut

Dust bag
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